applicable)

1 USD = 83.10 INR

Advance Payment Details
S.
No.

Bank
Reference/UTR No.

Date of
Receipt

Amount
(USD)

Purpose

1 UTR20240614000325 13 June
2024

25,000.00 Advance against export Order No. 9821, Dated
20 May 2024

Total Amount
Received

USD 25,000.00 (Twenty Five Thousand US Dollars Only)

Remarks Advance received towards supply of cotton garments as per the terms of
purchase order.

Authorized Signatory
(ABC Exports Ltd.)

This document acknowledges receipt of advance payment for export transactions only.
Details provided above are based on information received from the remitting bank.